
Team standings
Kiel Wednesday Night Pool League

Name Wins Loss Wins % Gms Table
Run

Gravel Pit 2 234 150 60.94 384 10
Gravel Pit 1 223 145 60.6 368 3
Header In 1 231 153 60.16 384 13
Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 221 147 60.05 368 5
Header In 3 226 158 58.85 384 3
Butch and Anne's Pine Grove 201 167 54.62 368 10
Jovans 209 175 54.43 384 13
Strike Zone 1 202 182 52.6 384 9
Marytown Tap 191 193 49.74 384 0
Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 191 193 49.74 384 4
Header In 2 152 232 39.58 384 2
Header In 4 142 242 36.98 384 1
Strike Zone 2 127 241 34.51 368 0
Gravel Pit 3 106 278 27.6 384 0

Team players
Kiel Wednesday Night Pool League

Alice's Stress Mgt. 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Elmer Lefeber 47 41 88 1 4 22 1
TOM BLATZ 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
DALE MAND 59 33 92 1 7 23 4
ROGER MEYERS 34 34 68 0 5 17 2
MARK WINKEL 2 2 4 0 4 1 0
TIM WINKLER 28 8 36 2 7 9 2
Brian Schmitz 49 27 76 1 C 11 19 3

Alice's Stress Mgt. 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

John Lisowe 7 5 12 0 4 3 1
Chuck Sippel 5 7 12 1 2 3 0
Heidi Konen 12 48 60 0 1 15 0
JIM LISOWE 70 26 96 3 14 24 8
MARK WINKEL 16 16 32 0 4 8 0
TIM WINKLER 2 2 4 0 7 1 0
Dave Feldner 28 44 72 0 5 18 1
JESSICA RADLOFF 51 45 96 0 C 5 24 3

Butch and Anne's Pine Grove

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Larry DeBlare 61 31 92 7 10 23 6
Steve Leiffing 19 13 32 0 14 8 3
Brad Wackett 50 30 80 2 8 20 4
Dennis Jung 11 37 48 0 2 12 0
Dave Seering 10 6 16 1 7 4 1
Elaine Deblare 4 4 8 0 1 2 0
Butch Fintleman 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Darrick Sitzman 6 2 8 0 4 2 1
Barry Lawonn 40 40 80 0 C 8 20 3

Gravel Pit 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Roland Pennell 61 31 92 2 8 23 5
DAN WAGNER 58 34 92 1 4 23 1
Rich Lorenz 51 37 88 0 5 22 2
Scott Heimerl 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
ANDY NIEMUTH 51 41 92 0 C 4 23 1
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Team players
Kiel Wednesday Night Pool League

Gravel Pit 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Scott Landin 55 37 92 2 7 23 3
Scott Rimkus 58 34 92 2 8 23 6
Duane Pawasarat 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Rich Hocevar 8 0 8 0 8 2 2
Jeff Goetsch 55 33 88 1 12 22 4
Al Mondloch 3 1 4 1 2 1 0
Lance Ramey 54 42 96 4 C 7 24 3

Gravel Pit 3

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

John Van Engen 28 60 88 0 4 22 0
MIKE MAY 11 29 40 0 2 10 0
CHRIS NADLER 10 6 16 0 6 4 1
Bridget Bruns 15 77 92 0 2 23 0
Tim Bruns 1 23 24 0 1 6 0
Reid Maurer 5 11 16 0 3 4 0
Tom Peirick 2 10 12 0 1 3 0
Jeff Rollmann Buddha 34 62 96 0 C 4 24 0

Header In 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jesse Wolf 25 19 44 4 8 11 3
Justin Schneider 4 12 16 0 3 4 0
Bob Cullen 7 9 16 0 3 4 0
JERRY CORFMAN 50 26 76 1 11 19 4
JIMMY HALL 28 8 36 6 8 9 3
SHANNON WALSDORF 10 2 12 0 6 3 1
DAN WOELFEL 58 34 92 2 7 23 3
PAUL SCHWEITZER 49 43 92 0 C 6 23 3

Header In 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Shaun Wolf 2 6 8 0 1 2 0
JOE ECKER 48 48 96 0 6 24 2
JOHN FRANZEN 33 63 96 1 3 24 0
Shawn Heimann 30 54 84 1 3 21 0
Carrie Feldman 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
SHEILA ECKER 38 58 96 0 C 5 24 1

Header In 3

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Adam Boll 4 12 16 0 2 4 0
Justin Schneider 3 9 12 0 3 3 0
Steve Binversie 55 41 96 1 12 24 4
BRIAN BOLL 69 27 96 2 17 24 10
Marty Buechel 42 26 68 0 6 17 2
Artie Buechel 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Randy Theiler 53 39 92 0 C 8 23 3
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Team players
Kiel Wednesday Night Pool League

Header In 4

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Matt Klabichek 28 48 76 0 4 19 0
John Plocar 14 18 32 0 6 8 1
TERESE BRUNNER 19 53 72 0 3 18 0
ROBIN DEKKER 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Lori Dekker Dizzy 13 47 60 0 2 15 0
Brian Manz 6 14 20 0 2 5 0
Joe McCary 12 16 28 0 4 7 0
Jeff McCary 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Craig Manz Eggie 48 40 88 1 C 7 22 2

Jovans

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Bob Wolf 62 30 92 4 8 23 4
Lenny Weisheim 39 49 88 0 8 22 2
MEGAN WOLF 5 3 8 0 4 2 0
Sue Kraemer 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Jim Kraemer 44 52 96 3 6 24 1
Jim Bodinger 59 37 96 6 C 8 24 3

Marytown Tap

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Todd Reseburg 47 49 96 0 5 24 1
Vicki Freund 32 52 84 0 8 21 2
JERRY LISOWE 4 0 4 0 4 1 1
BRIAN LUXEM 8 8 16 0 2 4 0
ANDY STEFFEN 47 41 88 0 6 22 1
Mike Ade 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Kerri Raquet 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
STEVE LUXEM 51 37 88 0 C 8 22 4

Strike Zone 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Randy Smith Jr 6 6 12 0 2 3 0
Ron Kershek 12 8 20 0 5 5 0
Mike West Big W 52 36 88 2 8 22 1
Glenn West 42 30 72 3 10 18 4
BOB JOHNSON 11 13 24 0 2 6 0
Peter Hilbelink 39 33 72 3 7 18 2
Jim Rentmeester 3 1 4 0 3 1 0
MARK PUETZ Neuman 37 55 92 1 C 4 23 1

Strike Zone 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Ash Beattie 7 37 44 0 2 11 0
Adam Lutz 16 20 36 0 3 9 0
Adam Karls 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
GLENN BEATTIE 5 7 12 0 2 3 0
JEFF DAUN 16 32 48 0 5 12 0
ERIC HANSEN 6 18 24 0 2 6 0
JESSY MANKINS 2 10 12 0 1 3 0
JOE NADLER 33 55 88 0 4 22 0
DAVID RADDER 5 3 8 0 4 2 1
MIKE PINGEL 37 55 92 0 C 5 23 1
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Player standings
Kiel Wednesday Night Pool League

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

JIM LISOWE 70 26 72.92 96 3 14 24 8
BRIAN BOLL 69 27 71.88 96 2 17 24 10
Bob Wolf 62 30 67.39 92 4 8 23 4
Roland Pennell 61 31 66.3 92 2 8 23 5
Larry DeBlare 61 31 66.3 92 7 10 23 6
Jim Bodinger 59 37 61.46 96 6 8 24 3
DALE MAND 59 33 64.13 92 1 7 23 4
DAN WAGNER 58 34 63.04 92 1 4 23 1
DAN WOELFEL 58 34 63.04 92 2 7 23 3
Scott Rimkus 58 34 63.04 92 2 8 23 6
Steve Binversie 55 41 57.29 96 1 12 24 4
Scott Landin 55 37 59.78 92 2 7 23 3
Jeff Goetsch 55 33 62.5 88 1 12 22 4
Lance Ramey 54 42 56.25 96 4 7 24 3
Randy Theiler 53 39 57.61 92 0 8 23 3
Mike West Big W 52 36 59.09 88 2 8 22 1
ANDY NIEMUTH 51 41 55.43 92 0 4 23 1
JESSICA RADLOFF 51 45 53.13 96 0 5 24 3
STEVE LUXEM 51 37 57.95 88 0 8 22 4
Rich Lorenz 51 37 57.95 88 0 5 22 2
JERRY CORFMAN 50 26 65.79 76 1 11 19 4
Brad Wackett 50 30 62.5 80 2 8 20 4
Brian Schmitz 49 27 64.47 76 1 11 19 3
PAUL SCHWEITZER 49 43 53.26 92 0 6 23 3
Craig Manz Eggie 48 40 54.55 88 1 7 22 2
JOE ECKER 48 48 50 96 0 6 24 2
Todd Reseburg 47 49 48.96 96 0 5 24 1
Elmer Lefeber 47 41 53.41 88 1 4 22 1
ANDY STEFFEN 47 41 53.41 88 0 6 22 1
Jim Kraemer 44 52 45.83 96 3 6 24 1
Glenn West 42 30 58.33 72 3 10 18 4
Marty Buechel 42 26 61.76 68 0 6 17 2
Barry Lawonn 40 40 50 80 0 8 20 3
Lenny Weisheim 39 49 44.32 88 0 8 22 2
Peter Hilbelink 39 33 54.17 72 3 7 18 2
SHEILA ECKER 38 58 39.58 96 0 5 24 1
MIKE PINGEL 37 55 40.22 92 0 5 23 1
MARK PUETZ Neuman 37 55 40.22 92 1 4 23 1
ROGER MEYERS 34 34 50 68 0 5 17 2
Jeff Rollmann Buddha 34 62 35.42 96 0 4 24 0
JOHN FRANZEN 33 63 34.38 96 1 3 24 0
JOE NADLER 33 55 37.5 88 0 4 22 0
Vicki Freund 32 52 38.1 84 0 8 21 2
TIM WINKLER 30 10 75 40 2 7 10 2
Shawn Heimann 30 54 35.71 84 1 3 21 0
John Van Engen 28 60 31.82 88 0 4 22 0
Matt Klabichek 28 48 36.84 76 0 4 19 0
JIMMY HALL 28 8 77.78 36 6 8 9 3
Dave Feldner 28 44 38.89 72 0 5 18 1
Jesse Wolf 25 19 56.82 44 4 8 11 3
TERESE BRUNNER 19 53 26.39 72 0 3 18 0
Steve Leiffing 19 13 59.38 32 0 14 8 3
MARK WINKEL 18 18 50 36 0 4 9 0
Adam Lutz 16 20 44.44 36 0 3 9 0
JEFF DAUN 16 32 33.33 48 0 5 12 0
Bridget Bruns 15 77 16.3 92 0 2 23 0
John Plocar 14 18 43.75 32 0 6 8 1
Lori Dekker Dizzy 13 47 21.67 60 0 2 15 0
Ron Kershek 12 8 60 20 0 5 5 0
Heidi Konen 12 48 20 60 0 1 15 0
Joe McCary 12 16 42.86 28 0 4 7 0
BOB JOHNSON 11 13 45.83 24 0 2 6 0
MIKE MAY 11 29 27.5 40 0 2 10 0
Dennis Jung 11 37 22.92 48 0 2 12 0
CHRIS NADLER 10 6 62.5 16 0 6 4 1
SHANNON WALSDORF 10 2 83.33 12 0 6 3 1
Dave Seering 10 6 62.5 16 1 7 4 1
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Player standings
Kiel Wednesday Night Pool League

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

BRIAN LUXEM 8 8 50 16 0 2 4 0
Rich Hocevar 8 0 100 8 0 8 2 2
Ash Beattie 7 37 15.91 44 0 2 11 0
John Lisowe 7 5 58.33 12 0 4 3 1
Justin Schneider 7 21 25 28 0 3 7 0
Bob Cullen 7 9 43.75 16 0 3 4 0
Randy Smith Jr 6 6 50 12 0 2 3 0
ERIC HANSEN 6 18 25 24 0 2 6 0
Brian Manz 6 14 30 20 0 2 5 0
Darrick Sitzman 6 2 75 8 0 4 2 1
Chuck Sippel 5 7 41.67 12 1 2 3 0
GLENN BEATTIE 5 7 41.67 12 0 2 3 0
DAVID RADDER 5 3 62.5 8 0 4 2 1
MEGAN WOLF 5 3 62.5 8 0 4 2 0
Reid Maurer 5 11 31.25 16 0 3 4 0
Adam Boll 4 12 25 16 0 2 4 0
JERRY LISOWE 4 0 100 4 0 4 1 1
Elaine Deblare 4 4 50 8 0 1 2 0
Jim Rentmeester 3 1 75 4 0 3 1 0
Al Mondloch 3 1 75 4 1 2 1 0
Shaun Wolf 2 6 25 8 0 1 2 0
TOM BLATZ 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
JESSY MANKINS 2 10 16.67 12 0 1 3 0
Mike Ade 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
Tom Peirick 2 10 16.67 12 0 1 3 0
Scott Heimerl 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
ROBIN DEKKER 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Carrie Feldman 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Duane Pawasarat 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Tim Bruns 1 23 4.17 24 0 1 6 0
Jeff McCary 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Adam Karls 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Sue Kraemer 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Butch Fintleman 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Kerri Raquet 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Artie Buechel 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0

Team standings with last match
Kiel Wednesday Night Pool League

Name Wins Loss Gms Rnd
W Last Date LM Opp. Team Name LM

WINS
LM

GMS

Last match

Gravel Pit 1 223 145 368 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Marytown Tap 4 16
Gravel Pit 2 234 150 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Jovans 11 16
Gravel Pit 3 106 278 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Butch and Anne's Pine Grove 4 16
Header In 1 231 153 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Strike Zone 2 13 16
Header In 2 152 232 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Strike Zone 1 6 16
Header In 3 226 158 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 9 16
Header In 4 142 242 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 10 16
Jovans 209 175 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Gravel Pit 2 5 16
Marytown Tap 191 193 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Gravel Pit 1 12 16
Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 221 147 368 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Header In 3 7 16
Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 191 193 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Header In 4 6 16
Butch and Anne's Pine Grove 201 167 368 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Gravel Pit 3 12 16
Strike Zone 1 202 182 384 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Header In 2 10 16
Strike Zone 2 127 241 368 0 3/3/2021 6:30:00 PM Header In 1 3 16
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